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2024 4 30

¢
30,629,547,914 100.02
6,616,370 0.02
30,622,931,544 100.00
30,008,473,820 97.97
621,096,561 2.02
30,629,570,381 100.00

€))
a.
() ) ) @) ()

1 6,103,813,777 4.8343 29,508,203,069 5.0181 30,629,547,914| 100.02

b.

)

100.02
100.02

a.
) @) ) () )
1 554,200 3,685.14 2,042,306,713 4,991.00 2,766,012,200( 9.03
2 982,100 1,980.27 1,944,831,977 2,773.00 2,723,363,300( 8.89
3 1,897,800 913.65 1,733,928,093 1,417.50 2,690,131,500( 8.78
4 728,000 2,551.50 1,857,492,021 3,620.00 2,635,360,000( 8.60
5 884,000 2,126.61 1,879,924,139 2,908.00 2,570,672,000( 8.39
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6 1,551,100 1,308.11 2,029,014,113 1,579.50 2,449,962,450| 7.99
7 2,504,300 602.59 1,509,076,519 730.90 1,830,392,870| 5.97
8 770,600 2,098.51 1,617,117,592 2,300.50 1,772,765,300| 5.78
9 385,600 4,110.26 1,584,918,890 4,466.00 1,722,089,600( 5.62
10 1,486,000 872.56 1,296,627,762 921.50 1,369,349,000| 4.47
11 1,334,900 987.59 1,318,344,099 1,023.50 1,366,270,150( 4.46
12 228,200 5,309.34 1,211,593,099 5,833.00 1,331,090,600( 4.34
13 300,300 2,235.84 671,423,616 2,794.50 839,188,350| 2.73
14 261,700 2,525.70 660,977,960 3,093.00 809,438,100| 2.64
15 491,100 1,492.37 732,905,625 1,641.00 805,895,100| 2.63
16 1,496,500 492.00 736,290,265 498.40 745,855,600 2.43
17 116,500 4,270.24 497,483,839 5,239.00 610,343,500 1.99
18 63,500 4,325.91 274,695,572 5,590.00 354,965,000| 1.15
19 138,500 1,424.24 197,257,240 1,379.00 190,991,500 0.62
20 28,700 4,821.17 138,367,579 4,910.00 140,917,000 0.46
21 33,300 2,996.15 99,771,865 3,895.00 129,703,500 0.42
22 92,700 842.67 78,115,591 996.00 92,329,200| 0.30
23 51,500 974.65 50,194,591 1,192.00 61,388,000{ 0.20
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0.30
.78
.41
.97
.34
.62
.64
.20
.89
.43
.63
.62
.99
.46
.76
.99
.03
.46
-39
.97

| h~hlO|INJO|O|FP{OI|INMNDINDNOOINDNO|A~|OIT|IN|OT

©
~

®

() )

12 2014 10 20 7,991 8,224
13 2015 4 20 6,777 7,543
14 2015 10 20 6,541 6,730
15 2016 4 20 5,587 5,587
16 2016 10 20 5,336 5,336
17 2017 4 20 4,879 4,974
18 2017 10 20 4,551 4,748
19 2018 4 20 4,132 4,317
20 2018 10 22 3,762 3,942
21 2019 4 22 3,602 3,602
22 2019 10 21 3,497 3,497
23 2020 4 20 2,432 2,432
24 2020 10 20 2,396 2,396
25 2021 4 20 2,867 2,925

.0296
.1497
.0362
.9095
.9395
.0321
.1555
.1219
.0445
.9646
.9549
.7631
.7803
.9866

.0596
L2797
.0662
.9095
.9395
.0521
.2055
.1719
.0945
.9646
.9549
.7631
.7803
.0066

o|lo|lo|lo|o|lr|kRr|RLR|FR|lO|O|FR|FR|R
R |lo|lo|lo|lo|lrRr|Rr|R|R|lO|C|FR|FR|K
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26 2021 10 20 3,043 3,189 1.0415 1.0915
27 2022 4 20 3,003 3,059 1.0704 1.0904
28 2022 10 20 3,505 3,604 1.0714 1.1014
29 2023 4 20 4,798 5,009 1.1382 1.1882
30 2023 10 20 12,515 12,986 1.3295 1.3795
31 2024 4 22 27,862 28,685 1.6916 1.7416
2023 4 5,128 — 1.1451 —
5 6,017 — 1.1867 —
6 7,824 — 1.3051 —
! 9,416 — 1.3484 —
8 10,701 — 1.3662 —
9 12,435 — 1.4294 —
10 13,240 — 1.3195 —
11 15,080 — 1.3938 —
12 16,298 — 1.3698 —
2024 1 19,625 — 1.5135 —
2 23,399 — 1.6195 —
3 26,751 — 1.7473 —
4 30,622 — 1.7554 —

1
12 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 0.0300
13 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 0.1300
14 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 0.0300
15 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 0.0000
16 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 0.0000
17 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 0.0200
18 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 0.0500
19 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 0.0500
20 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 0.0500
21 2018 10 23 2019 4 22 0.0000
22 2019 4 23 2019 10 21 0.0000
23 2019 10 22 2020 4 20 0.0000
24 2020 4 21 2020 10 20 0.0000
25 2020 10 21 2021 4 20 0.0200
26 2021 4 21 2021 10 20 0.0500
27 2021 10 21 2022 4 20 0.0200
28 2022 4 21 2022 10 20 0.0300
29 2022 10 21 2023 4 20 0.0500
30 2023 4 21 2023 10 20 0.0500
31 2023 10 21 2024 4 22 0.0500
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4

2014 4 22 2014 10 20 5.7

13 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 24.3
14 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 7.3
15 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 12.2
16 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 3.3
17 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 12.0
18 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 16.8
19 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 1.4
20 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 2.4
21 2018 10 23 2019 4 22 7.6
22 2019 4 23 2019 10 21 1.0
23 2019 10 22 2020 4 20 20.1
24 2020 4 21 2020 10 20 2.3
25 2020 10 21 2021 4 20 29.0
26 2021 4 21 2021 10 20 10.6
27 2021 10 21 2022 4 20 4.7
28 2022 4 21 2022 10 20 -9
29 2022 10 21 2023 4 20 10.9
30 2023 4 21 2023 10 20 21.2
31 2023 10 21 2024 4 22 31.0

() () ()

12 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 592,269,019 3,766,668,644 7,762,035,834
13 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 951,251,733 2,818,051,106 5,895,236,461
14 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 1,344,076,489 926,530,776 6,312,782,174
15 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 598,071,802 767,468,421 6,143,385,555
16 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 227,234,582 690,645,322 5,679,974,815
17 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 313,703,574 1,265,583,536 4,728,094,853
18 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 178,770,851 968,071,657 3,938,794,047
19 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 192,347,230 447,261,375 3,683,879,902
20 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 151,181,017 232,624,032 3,602,436,887
21 2018 10 23 2019 4 22 246,603,515 114,395,895 3,734,644,507
22 2019 4 23 2019 10 21 51,665,307 123,200,693 3,663,109,121
23 2019 10 22 2020 4 20 45,385,733 521,047,155 3,187,447,699
24 2020 4 21 2020 10 20 30,540,567 146,708,195 3,071,280,071
25 2020 10 21 2021 4 20 89,468,326 254,776,546 2,905,971,851
26 2021 4 21 2021 10 20 161,472,063 145,440,689 2,922,003,225
27 2021 10 21 2022 4 20 152,062,131 268,404,416 2,805,660,940
28 2022 4 21 2022 10 20 709,552,997 242,855,859 3,272,358,078
29 2022 10 21 2023 4 20 1,216,151,285 272,371,366 4,216,137,997
30 2023 4 21 2023 10 20 5,977,415,993 779,541,733 9,414,012,257
31 2023 10 21 2024 4 22 8,896,284,644 1,839,564,581 16,470,732,320
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